Economy Panel Mounted Gauge PEU
Specifications
Dial
1.5” (40mm), 2” (50mm), 2.5” (63mm) white  aluminum with black and
red markings
Case Steel, painted black
Lens Plastic
Ring SS

2.65”(67mm)
Economy Panel Mounted Gauge PEU
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Dial Size 1.5” (40mm) 2” (50mm) 2” (50mm) 2.5” (63mm)
Connection 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT
30” Hg. vacuum/kPa PEU1399UC PEU1396UC PEU1428UC PEU1431UC
0 - 15 psi/kPa PEU1398UC PEU1397UC PEU1429UC PEU1436UC
0 - 30 psi/kPa PEU1400UC PEU1402UC PEU1403UC PEU1437UC
0 - 60 psi/kPa PEU1401UC PEU1404UC PEU1405UC PEU1438UC
0 - 100 psi/kPa PEU1420UC PEU1406UC PEU1407UC PEU1439UC
0 - 160 psi/kPa PEU1421UC PEU1408UC PEU1409UC PEU1440UC
0 - 200 psi/kPa PEU1422UC PEU1412UC PEU1410UC PEU1441UC
0 - 300 psi/kPa PEU1423UC PEU1413UC PEU1411UC PEU1442UC
Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS42